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For calendar year

Total Crashes At Signalized Intersections For Municipal Road System

At Signalized        

At Unsignalized      

Between Intersections

Railroad Crossing    

6531

0

0

0

Count

 100.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

% of Total

Same Dir- Rear End 

Same Dir- Sideswipe

Angle              

Head On            

Parked Vehicle     

Left Turn / U Turn 

Backing            

Encroachment       

Overturned         

Fixed Object       

Animal             

Pedestrian         

Pedalcycle         

Non-Fixed Object   

Railcar - Vehicle  

Unknown            

Other              

1735

996

1814

301

147

526

136

51

4

246

12

386

133

8

0

3

33

 26.57%

 15.25%

 27.78%

 4.61%

 2.25%

 8.05%

 2.08%

 0.78%

 0.06%

 3.77%

 0.18%

 5.91%

 2.04%

 0.12%

 0.00%

 0.05%

 0.51%

Collision Type Count % of Total
Dry             

Wet Surface     

Snow            

Ice             

Unknown         

Other           

5310

939

138

91

27

26

 81.30%

 14.38%

 2.11%

 1.39%

 0.41%

 0.40%

Surface Condition Count % of Total

Day              

Dusk             

Night            

Dawn             

Unknown          

4436

160

1831

67

37

 67.92%

 2.45%

 28.04%

 1.03%

 0.57%

Light Count % of Total

Intersection 

Total Crashes: 6531

Severity Count % of Total

Fatal          

Injury - Maj   

Injury - Mod   

Injury - Min   

Property Damage

7

24

278

1790

4432

 0.11%

 0.37%

 4.26%

 27.41%

 67.86%


