## New Jersey Department of Transportation Bureau of Safety Programs Crash Summary

## Total Crashes At Signalized Intersections For Municipal Road System

For calendar year 2015

## Total Crashes: 6531

Severity	Count	<u>% of Total</u>	Intersection	Count	<u>% of Total</u>
Fatal	7	0.11%	At Signalized	6531	100.00%
Injury - Maj	24	0.37%	At Unsignalized	0	0.00%
Injury - Mod	278	4.26%	Between Intersections	0	0.00%
Injury - Min	1790	27.41%	Railroad Crossing	0	0.00%
Property Damage	4432	67.86%			

			Surface Condition	Count	<u>% of Total</u>
Collision Type	Count	<u>% of Total</u>	Dry	5310	81.30%
Same Dir- Rear End	1735	26.57%	Wet Surface	939	14.38%
Same Dir- Sideswipe	996	15.25%	Snow	138	2.11%
Angle	1814	27.78%	Ice	91	1.39%
Head On	301	4.61%	Unknown	27	0.41%
Parked Vehicle	147	2.25%	Other	26	0.40%
Left Turn / U Turn	526	8.05%			
Backing	136	2.08%			
Encroachment	51	0.78%			
Overturned	4	0.06%	Light	Count	<u>% of Total</u>
Fixed Object	246	3.77%	Day	4436	67.92%
Animal	12	0.18%	Dusk	160	2.45%
Pedestrian	386	5.91%	Night	1831	28.04%
Pedalcycle	133	2.04%	Dawn	67	1.03%
Non-Fixed Object	8	0.12%	Unknown	37	0.57%
Railcar - Vehicle	0	0.00%			
Unknown	3	0.05%			
Other	33	0.51%			